Img@)a not found or type unknown

Firma: STASANET d.o.o.
Adresa: Kneza Stracimira 28
Telefon: +381 64 1181 230
Fax: +381 11 4065 158

PIB: 108279647

E-mail: sales@stasanet.rs

LOGITECH Lift Bluetooth Vertical
Ergonomic Mouse - OFF-WHITEPALE

GREY ( 910-006475 )

Sifra:
Kategorija prozivoda: Mis
Proizvodac: LOGITECH

Cena: 11711,00 rsd.

Device Location:

Connectivity Technology:
Wireless Technology:
Frequency:

Interface:

Number of Buttons:

KeyButton Functions:
Movement Resolution:
Max&Min Movement Resolution:

DPI Adjustment Step:
Mouse Features:

Platform Compability:

Requires Operating System:

Battery Technology:

Maximum Peak Current Capacity:
Power Port Connector Type:
External Color:

Cable Included:

Included Accessories:

External

Wired and Wireless
BluetoothRF

2.4 GHz

USB Type C

4

Back, Forward, DPI cycling button
4000 dpi

400dpi

4000dpi

50 dpi

Scrolling Wheel
Rechargeable

Connect up to 3 Devices
Adjustable DPI

Mac OS

Windows

iPad

Linux

Chrome OS

Apple Mac OS 10.15 or Later
Apple iPadOS 13.4 or Later
Microsoft Windows 10 or Later

Lithium Polymer
240 mAh

USB-C

WhitePale Gray
USB Type C Cable
Documentation



Unifying Receiver
Width (mm):
Height (mm):
Depth (mm):
Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

79 mm

78.5 mm
120 mm
0.135 kg

Da

24 month(s)
Serial Number
0.21 kg
0.15 kg

1

186 mm

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




