

logo not found or type unknown

Firma: STASANET d.o.o.  
Adresa: Kneza Stracimira 28  
Telefon: +381 64 1181 230  
Fax: +381 11 4065 158  
PIB: 108279647  
E-mail: sales@stasanet.rs

## LOGITECH Lift Bluetooth Vertical Ergonomic Mouse - OFF-WHITEPALE GREY ( 910-006475 )

Šifra:  
Kategorija proizvoda: Miš  
Proizvođač: LOGITECH

Cena: **11.711,00** rsd.



Device Location:	External
Connectivity Technology:	Wired and Wireless
Wireless Technology:	BluetoothRF
Frequency:	2.4 GHz
Interface:	USB Type C
Number of Buttons:	4
KeyButton Functions:	Back, Forward, DPI cycling button
Movement Resolution:	4000 dpi
Max&Min Movement Resolution:	400dpi 4000dpi
DPI Adjustment Step:	50 dpi
Mouse Features:	Scrolling Wheel Rechargeable Connect up to 3 Devices Adjustable DPI
Platform Compability:	Mac OS Windows iPad
Requires Operating System:	Linux Chrome OS Apple Mac OS 10.15 or Later Apple iPadOS 13.4 or Later Microsoft Windows 10 or Later
Battery Technology:	Lithium Polymer
Maximum Peak Current Capacity:	240 mAh
Power Port Connector Type:	USB-C
External Color:	WhitePale Gray
Cable Included:	USB Type C Cable
Included Accessories:	Documentation

**Unifying Receiver**

Width (mm):	79 mm
Height (mm):	78.5 mm
Depth (mm):	120 mm
Nominal Weight:	0.135 kg
Warranty Products Returnable:	Da
Warranty Term (month):	24 month(s)
Warranty validation Criteria:	Serial Number
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):	0.21 kg
Pack Weight Netto (kg):	0.15 kg
Pieces in pack:	1
Box Length (mm):	186 mm